Variations
Direct Air Operated 2 Port Valve
Series VXA21/22
For Air, Gas, Vacuum, Water and Oil
Proper selection of body sealing
materials permits application of
a wide variety of fluids.
Application can be matched by simply choosing body material (Brass or Stainless

VXA31/32
Table q Port/Orifice Size
How to Order
Ordering Example
(Example) Series VXA31, Orifice size 1.5mmø, Rc(PT)1/8
(Part number) VXA3114-01
4
Model
Bracket
—
B∗
None
With bracket
∗ Stainless steel body model is supplied with
   bracket.
Select a model from the highest operating
pressure difference and the characteristic
figure of flow rate in p.4.1-70.
Thread
—
T
F
N
Rc(PT)
NPTF
G(PF)
NPT
Orifice size
1
2
3
4
1.5mmø
2.2mmø
3mmø
4mmø
∗ Refer to table q for configuration.
Valve/Body
4 Common/single
Options
—
V
Standard
For vacuum, non-leak
Select an option mark by the "Applicable Fluid Check
List" p.4.0-11 for a special fluid outside of standard.
Port size
01
02
03
∗ Refer to table q for configuration.
VXA32
VXA31
1 8
1 4
3 8
Valve (Port size)
VXA31 VXA32
01 (     )1 8 —
—
02 (     )1 4
   03 (     )   3 8
 02 (     )
—
—
1 4
1
(1.5mmø)